

---

## Piese pt. tablouri electrice/

I.D.: 84419919

---

Data publicarii	06.07.23	Coduri CPV	31681100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 564,71 RON - 564,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1. TERMOSTAT CONTACT 1-60GR C FINDER 7T.81.0.000.2303 - 1 BUC X 47.8992 RON/BUC = 47.90 RON 2. CONTACTOR 25A LC1D25B5/B7 24V AC 3P(3NO) - 1 BUC X 142.0168 RON/BUC = 142.02 RON 3. CONTACT AUXILIAR LADN22 2NC+NNO - 2 BUC X 35.2941 RON/BUC = 70.59 RON 4. CONTACTOR 10KVAR ETI 230V 50HZ (COMPENSARE) - 2 BUC X 130.2521 RON/BUC = 260.50 RON 5. CONTACT AUXILIAR 1NC+1NO - 2 BUC X 21.8487 RON/BUC = 43.70 RON TOTAL PACHET: 564.71 RON

---